GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
AGRICULTURE
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2301
ANSWERED ON:15.12.2008
IMPACT OF GENETIC CROPS
Khandelwal Shri Hemant

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the culitvation of genetic crops has pushed the country's farmers towards debt and poverty; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the remedial steps being taken by the Government thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE(SHRIKANTI LAL BHURIA)

(a)&(b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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